Features
■ Carbon element
■ Insulated shaft
■ Wide variety of mounting styles
■ Center detent option
■ RoHS compliant*
PTV09 Series - 9 mm Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
PTV09A - 2 0 20 F - B 203
Model
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
1 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
w/Sleeve Bushing
2 = Vertical/Side Mount,
Bushingless,
10 mm Height
3 = Vertical/Side Mount,
Bushingless,
6.5 mm Height
4 = Horizontal/Rear Mount,
Bushingless
5 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
w/Plastic Plain Bushing
6 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
w/Metal Threaded
Bushing
7 = Vertical/Side Mount
w/Sleeve Bushing,
6.5 mm Height
8 = Vertical/Side Mount
w/Sleeve Bushing,
10 mm height
Option
0 = No Detent    2 = Center
Standard Shaft Length
15 = 15 mm**   25 = 25 mm
20 = 20 mm     30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
S = Insulated Knurled (18 Teeth)
U = Insulated Knurled (40 Teeth)
Resistance Taper
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
** Bushingless version only.
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
PTV09A-1
(Horizontal/Rear Mount w/Sleeve Bushing)
2.0
(.079)
7.0
(.276)
5.5
(.217)
6.8
(.268)
DIA.
F
L ± 0.5
(.020)